
 Tel/Fax - 06852 – 250740 
 

e-mail –eephkrp@nic.in 

eephkrp@gmail.com 

 

 
 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER  

P.H. DIVISION KORAPUT 

 

GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA “e” procurement Notice  
 

 

e-procurement Notice for 2018-19 

Bid Identification No.EE,P.H.KPT-05 of 2018-19 Dt.28.07.2018 
 

1. Name of the works 
 

 1 no 

2. Estimated Cost 
 

 Rs.6.68 lakh (Approx.) 

3. Period of completion 
 

 3 months 

4. Date & time of availability of 
bid document in the portal 
 

 From 11.00 A.M. of 04.08.2018 to 

05.00 P.M. of 14.08.2018 

5. Last date / time of receipt of 
bids in the portal 
 

 05.00 P.M. of 14.08.2018 

6. Date & time of opening of 
bids 
 

 11.00 A.M. of 18.08.2018 

8. Name and address of the 
Officer Inviting Bid 

 Executive Engineer, P.H. Division, 
Koraput 

 
 

Further details can be seen from the e-Procurement portal “https://www.tendersodisha.gov.in” 
 

  Sd/-    
            (Er. Sarbeswar Jena) 

Executive Engineer,  
  P.H. Division, Koraput 

Memo No.4011 /  Dated.28.07.2018 

 Copy forwarded to the Manager (Publication), Information & Public Relation Deptt., Odisha, 

Bhubaneswar, with a request to get it published in 1 (One) English National Newspaper in addition to 

Two leading Oriya Daily Newspapers on or before 04.08.2018 for wide circulation. The 

complementary copy of the newspapers connecting the Tender Call Notice may be sent to this office for 

reference and record. 

         

Encl; As above C.D. – 1 No. Sd/-    

Executive Engineer, (PH)  



 

Memo No.4012 /  Dated.28.07.2018 

 Copy Submitted to the Principal Secretary to Government, Housing & Urban 

Development Department, Odisha for favour of kind information & necessary action.   

 
  Sd/-    

Executive Engineer, (PH)  

Memo No.4013 /  Dated.28.07.2018 

  Copy with Soft Copy of the Invitation For Bids (IFB) forwarded to the Head, 

State Portal Group, I.T. Center of State Secretariat for display in the Government Web Site. 

The date opening of tender electronically shall be on dtd.18.08.2018. 

 

Encl; As above C.D. – 1 No.   Sd/-  
Executive Engineer, (PH)  

Memo No.4014 /  Dated.28.07.2018 

  Copy in duplicate Submitted to Engineer-in-Chief, P.H. Odisha, Bhubaneswar / 
Chief Engineer, P.H. (U), Odisha, Bhubaneswar / Superintending Engineer, P.H. Circle, 

Bhawanipatna for favour of kind information & necessary action.  
 
  Sd/-    

Executive Engineer, (PH)  
Memo No.4015 /  Dated.28.07.2018 

  Copy submitted to Chief Engineer, RWSS / Chief Engineer & Member Secretary, 
OWS&SB / Engineer-in-Chief, Civil/ Water Resources/ Chief Engineer, Buildings/ Rural Works/ 
Minor Irrigation for information with request to display the Tender Call Notice in their Notice 
Board for wide circulation. 

  

  Sd/-    
Executive Engineer, (PH)  

Memo No.4016 /  Dated.28.07.2018 

  Copy submitted to the Collector & District Magistrate, Koraput / Nabarangpur / 
Malkangiri for information with request to display the Invitation For Bids (IFB) in their Notice 
Board for wide circulation. 

  Sd/-    
Executive Engineer, (PH)  

Memo No.4017 /  Dated.28.07.2018 

  Copy submitted to all Superintending Engineers, PH / R&B / RWS&S/ all Executive 

Engineers, PH / R&B / RWS&S/ Executive Officer for information with request to display the 

Tender Call Notice in their Office Notice Board for wide circulation. 

 
  Sd/-    

Executive Engineer, (PH)  

Memo No.4018 /  Dated.28.07.2018 

  Copy to Assistant Executive Engineer, P.H. Sub-Division, Koraput / Jeypore / All 

Assistant & Junior Engineers under this Division/ Assistant Engineer, (Estimator) / Divisional 

Accounts Officer/ Head Clerk/ Cashier/ Office Notice Board/ Tender guard file of this Division for 

information and necessary action.  

  Sd/-    
Executive Engineer, (PH)  

 



 

Work List 
 
 

Identification No.EE,P.H.KPT-05/2018-19 Dtd.28.07.2018 

 
 

SN Name of Work Estimated Cost 
(Rs. lakh) 
(Approx.) 

1 2 3 

1 Water supply to Postal Colony, Koraput under Deposit work for the 
year 2017-18 
 

6.68 

 

 
 

 

 
  Sd/-  

(Er. Sarbeswar Jena) 
Executive Engineer,  

  P.H. Division, Koraput 


